
Source: January 2012 Census - validated

Sch No Sch Name R 1 2 KS1 total 3 4 5 6 KS2 total Total

Ashton 2038 Ashton West End Primary School 45 45 41 131 43 46 34 45 168 299

Ashton 2078 Broadoak Primary School 43 45 40 128 37 26 24 34 121 249

Ashton 3319 Canon Burrows Church of England 60 60 55 175 59 60 59 57 235 410

Ashton 3311 Canon Johnson Church of England 30 30 30 90 26 31 18 27 102 192

Ashton 2063 Holden Clough Primary School 30 30 30 90 30 31 24 28 113 203

Ashton 3312 Holy Trinity Church of England 30 30 30 90 27 26 31 30 114 204

Ashton 3019 Hurst Knoll St James Church of England 30 29 26 85 28 28 26 30 112 197

Ashton 3331 Our Lady of Mount Carmel 30 29 30 89 30 30 28 30 118 207

Ashton 3020 Parochial Church of England 30 30 28 88 30 28 30 30 118 206

Ashton 2080 Rosehill Methodist Primary 60 60 54 174 59 43 58 58 218 392

Ashton 3326 St Christophers Roman Catholic 30 30 30 90 31 27 29 29 116 206

Ashton 3022 St James Church of England 30 30 26 86 29 21 27 30 107 193

Ashton 3313 St Peters Church of England 30 30 30 90 29 29 21 28 107 197

Ashton 2037 The Heys Primary School 30 30 30 90 30 29 30 30 119 209

Ashton 2053 Waterloo Primary School 60 60 54 174 57 51 47 51 206 380

TOTAL 568 568 534 1670 545 506 486 537 2074 3744

Audenshaw 2055 Aldwyn Primary School 45 45 44 134 37 44 31 40 152 286

Audenshaw 2039 Audenshaw Primary School 30 29 30 89 29 30 30 28 117 206

Audenshaw 2040 Poplar Street Primary School 58 45 45 148 44 40 45 32 161 309

Audenshaw 3327 St Annes Roman Catholic 30 30 30 90 30 32 30 16 108 198

Audenshaw 3314 St Stephens Church of England 30 27 30 87 25 28 29 22 104 191

TOTAL 193 176 179 548 165 174 165 138 642 1190

Denton 2058 Corrie Primary School 47 53 30 130 31 31 47 42 151 281

Denton 2064 Dane Bank Primary School 30 30 30 90 26 30 30 23 109 199

Denton 2061 Denton West End Primary School 60 60 58 178 60 58 61 55 234 412

Denton 2068 Greswell Primary School 52 57 52 161 49 48 31 51 179 340

Denton 2070 Linden Road Primary School 29 30 30 89 28 29 22 22 101 190

Denton 2069 Manor Green Primary School 59 60 60 179 55 55 56 42 208 387

Denton 2042 Russell Scott Primary School 59 60 50 169 53 52 50 49 204 373

Denton 2056 St Annes Primary School 30 30 30 90 29 29 29 26 113 203

Denton 3325 St John Fisher Roman Catholic 26 27 31 84 31 21 28 21 101 185

Denton 3322 St Marys Roman Catholic Denton 30 30 30 90 30 29 31 30 120 210

TOTAL 422 437 401 1260 392 382 385 361 1520 2780
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Sch No Sch Name R 1 2 KS1 total 3 4 5 6 KS2 total Total

Droylsden 2045 Fairfield Road Primary School 54 37 45 136 31 29 32 31 123 259

Droylsden 2066 Greenside Primary School 60 58 60 178 57 60 55 45 217 395

Droylsden 2046 Manchester Road Primary School 51 50 41 142 57 44 31 45 177 319

Droylsden 2049 Moorside Primary School 53 53 59 165 51 52 49 54 206 371

Droylsden 3316 St Marys Church of England Droylsden 30 30 30 90 31 28 32 30 121 211

Droylsden 3323 St Stephens Roman Catholic 59 52 55 166 53 48 47 55 203 369

TOTAL 307 280 290 877 280 261 246 260 1047 1924

Dukinfield 2025 Broadbent Fold Primary School 30 29 25 84 28 30 32 18 108 192

Dukinfield 2024 Lyndhurst Community Primary School 30 30 25 85 27 25 25 29 106 191

Dukinfield 2081 Ravensfield 59 60 51 170 50 52 32 47 181 351

Dukinfield 3003 St Johns Church of England 30 30 30 90 30 30 30 26 116 206

Dukinfield 3308 St Marys Catholic Primary School Dukinfield 30 30 30 90 30 30 31 29 120 210

Dukinfield 2077 Yew Tree Community Primary School 66 60 48 174 58 59 53 56 226 400

TOTAL 245 239 209 693 223 226 203 205 857 1550

Hattersley 2011 Arundale Primary School 26 13 26 65 20 15 19 23 77 142

Hattersley 2006 Pinfold Primary School 55 49 42 146 38 37 47 39 161 307

Hattersley 3305 St. James Catholic Primary School 23 18 12 53 17 11 16 5 49 102

TOTAL 104 80 80 264 75 63 82 67 287 551

Hyde 2032 Bradley Green Primary School 30 28 29 87 30 20 21 11 82 169

Hyde 2033 Dowson Primary School 60 60 59 179 63 62 57 59 241 420

Hyde 2008 Flowery Field Primary School 60 58 50 168 54 56 56 55 221 389

Hyde 3000 Gee Cross Holy Trinity 30 30 30 90 30 30 29 30 119 209

Hyde 2034 Godley Primary School 30 30 28 88 30 30 30 23 113 201

Hyde 2001 Greenfield Primary School 38 34 35 107 36 34 36 30 136 350

Hyde 2079 Leigh Primary School 46 45 42 133 37 34 32 31 134 267

Hyde 2005 Oakfield Primary School 30 28 29 87 32 28 31 29 120 207

Hyde 3301 St. Georges Church of England 30 30 30 90 30 30 30 28 118 208

Hyde 3304 St. Pauls Catholic Primary School 30 30 30 90 27 30 27 26 110 200

TOTAL 384 373 362 1119 369 354 349 322 1394 2620

Longdendale 3001 Broadbottom Church of England 15 15 15 45 15 14 16 11 56 101

Longdendale 2004 Hollingworth Primary School 30 26 30 86 30 21 17 30 98 184

Longdendale 3303 Mottram Church of England 20 20 19 59 20 18 20 20 78 137

TOTAL 65 61 64 190 65 53 53 61 232 422
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Sch No Sch Name R 1 2 KS1 total 3 4 5 6 KS2 total Total

Mossley 2051 Livingstone Primary School 16 17 11 44 16 20 14 20 70 114

Mossley 3027 Micklehurst All Saints 19 25 22 66 30 23 21 17 91 157

Mossley 3026 Milton St. Johns Church of England 29 29 29 87 29 30 30 29 118 205

Mossley 3317 St. Georges Church of England 18 21 19 58 25 20 22 17 84 142

Mossley 3324 St. Josephs Roman Catholic 21 19 18 58 23 21 20 17 81 139

TOTAL 103 111 99 313 123 114 107 100 444 757

Stalybridge 2020 Arlies Primary School 39 26 28 93 26 25 19 25 95 188

Stalybridge 2021 Buckton Vale Primary School 27 35 38 100 39 36 40 34 149 249

Stalybridge 2018 Gorse Hall Primary School 60 58 58 176 60 56 56 54 226 402

Stalybridge 2027 Millbrook Primary School 28 30 30 88 21 26 25 21 93 181

Stalybridge 2016 Ridgehill Primary School 39 41 32 112 39 39 33 30 141 253

Stalybridge 3309 St Peters Catholic Primary School 30 29 30 89 28 27 31 29 115 204

Stalybridge 3310 St Raphaels Catholic Primary School 25 22 26 73 26 24 23 19 92 165

Stalybridge 3025 St.Pauls Church of England 44 45 43 132 36 31 44 39 150 282

Stalybridge 2073 Stalyhill Infant School 60 60 60 180 180

Stalybridge 2019 Stalyhill Junior School 58 61 61 56 236 236

Stalybridge 2026 Wildbank Primary School 17 19 11 47 11 9 12 11 43 90

TOTAL 369 365 356 1090 344 334 344 318 1340 2430

Total 2760 2690 2574 8024 2581 2467 2420 2369 9837 17861
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Sch No Sch Name 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 KS3 & 4 TOTAL

4006 Alder Community High 156 149 150 144 178 777

4011 Copley High School 139 148 147 167 179 780

4018 Mossley Hollins High School 158 151 149 151 152 761

4023 Longdendale Language College 178 175 178 178 180 889

4025 Hyde Technology School 166 170 177 177 174 864

4026 Astley Sports College & Community High 96 126 127 166 175 690

4028 Denton Community College 182 176 241 211 236 1046

4602 St. Damians Roman Catholic 149 155 157 152 158 771

4603 St. Thomas More Roman Catholic 156 158 159 156 155 784

4604 All Saints Catholic College 141 164 167 152 161 72 55 785 912

5400 Audenshaw School 199 197 203 205 210 151 106 1014 1271

5401 West Hill School 165 164 166 171 172 838

5402 Fairfield High School 194 196 197 199 193 979

6905 New Charter 251 270 269 270 261 28 22 1321 1371

6906 Droylsden Academy 189 183 223 222 225 15 1042 1057

2519 2582 2710 2721 2809 266 183 13341 13790
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Sch No Sch Name N1 N2 R 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Total

7001 Hawthorns Community School 7 5 9 6 7 18 6 58

7002 Dale Grove Secondary Centre 1 2 3 4 8 5 6 11 40

7005 Cromwell High School 10 13 13 15 12 63

7006 Samuel Laycock 19 20 20 20 21 100

7009 Oakdale School 4 23 11 19 8 12 7 9 4 70

4 23 18 24 18 20 17 31 18 34 39 44 35 33 331
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Sch No Sch Name N1 N2 TOTAL

Ashton 2038 Ashton West End Primary School 37 37

Ashton 2078 Broadoak Primary School 26 26

Ashton 3319 Canon Burrows Church of England 51 51

Ashton 3311 Canon Johnson Church of England 26 26

Ashton 2063 Holden Clough Primary School 26 26

Ashton 3312 Holy Trinity Church of England 24 15 39

Ashton 3019 Hurst Knoll St James Church of England 26 26

Ashton 3331 Our Lady of Mount Carmel 26 26

Ashton 3020 Parochial Church of England 25 25

Ashton 2080 Rosehill Methodist Primary 52 52

Ashton 3326 St Christophers Roman Catholic 24 24

Ashton 3022 St James Church of England 26 26

Ashton 3313 St Peters Church of England 23 23

Ashton 2037 The Heys Primary School 26 26

Ashton 2053 Waterloo Primary School 28 28

TOTAL 24 437 461

Audenshaw 2055 Aldwyn Primary School 39 39

Audenshaw 2039 Audenshaw Primary School 0

Audenshaw 2040 Poplar Street Primary School 5 47 52

Audenshaw 3327 St Annes Roman Catholic 25 25

Audenshaw 3314 St Stephens Church of England 0

TOTAL 30 86 116

PLASC JAN 2012



Sch No Sch Name N1 N2 TOTAL

Denton 2058 Corrie Primary School 45 45

Denton 2064 Dane Bank Primary School 40 40

Denton 2061 Denton West End Primary School 49 49

Denton 2068 Greswell Primary School 16 39 55

Denton 2070 Linden Road Primary School 38 38

Denton 2069 Manor Green Primary School 52 52

Denton 2042 Russell Scott Primary School 50 50

Denton 2056 St Annes Primary School 0

Denton 3325 St John Fisher Roman Catholic 26 26

Denton 3322 St Marys Roman Catholic Denton 26 26

TOTAL 16 365 381

Droylsden 2045 Fairfield Road Primary School 46 46

Droylsden 2066 Greenside Primary School 52 52

Droylsden 2046 Manchester Road Primary School 26 26

Droylsden 2049 Moorside Primary School 52 52

Droylsden 3316 St Marys Church of England Droylsden 25 25

Droylsden 3323 St Stephens Roman Catholic 44 44

Dukinfield 2025 Broadbent Fold Primary School 26 26

Dukinfield 2024 Lyndhurst Community Primary School 26 26

Dukinfield 2081 Ravensfield 48 48

Dukinfield 3003 St Johns Church of England 26 26

Dukinfield 3308 St Marys Catholic Primary School Dukinfield 0

Dukinfield 2077 Yew Tree Community Primary School 91 91

TOTAL 0 462 462

Hattersley 2011 Arundale Primary School 32 32

Hattersley 2006 Pinfold Primary School 47 47

Hattersley 3305 St. James Catholic Primary School 7 19 26

TOTAL 7 98 105
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Sch No Sch Name N1 N2 TOTAL

Hyde 2032 Bradley Green Primary School 26 26

Hyde 2033 Dowson Primary School 53 53

Hyde 2008 Flowery Field Primary School 3 47 50

Hyde 3000 Gee Cross Holy Trinity 26 26

Hyde 2034 Godley Primary School 26 26

Hyde 2001 Greenfield Primary School 11 28 39

Hyde 2079 Leigh Primary School 38 38

Hyde 2005 Oakfield Primary School 2 24 26

Hyde 3301 St. Georges Church of England 25 25

Hyde 3304 St. Pauls Catholic Primary School 26 26

TOTAL 42 293 335

Longdendale 3001 Broadbottom Church of England 0

Longdendale 2004 Hollingworth Primary School 25 25

Longdendale 3303 Mottram Church of England 0

TOTAL 0 25 25
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Sch No Sch Name N1 N2 TOTAL

Mossley 2051 Livingstone Primary School 9 8 17

Mossley 3027 Micklehurst All Saints 4 20 24

Mossley 3026 Milton St. Johns Church of England 25 25

Mossley 3317 St. Georges Church of England 13 13

Mossley 3324 St. Josephs Roman Catholic 17 17

TOTAL 13 83 96

Stalybridge 2020 Arlies Primary School 23 23

Stalybridge 2021 Buckton Vale Primary School 0

Stalybridge 2018 Gorse Hall Primary School 51 51

Stalybridge 2027 Millbrook Primary School 9 43 52

Stalybridge 2016 Ridgehill Primary School 2 46 48

Stalybridge 3309 St Peters Catholic Primary School 26 26

Stalybridge 3310 St Raphaels Catholic Primary School 8 18 26

Stalybridge 3025 St.Pauls Church of England 0

Stalybridge 2073 Stalyhill Infant School 0

Stalybridge 2019 Stalyhill Junior School 0

Stalybridge 2026 Wildbank Primary School 34 34

TOTAL 19 241 260

Total 151 2090 2241

PLASC JAN 2012


